

Enjoy yourself and support our cause at a special fundraising event for:



Organization name:

Date: Wednesday, June 3, 2020

Time: All Day!

Using: BLAZE PIZZA APP OR BLAZEPIZZA.COM (do not use Postmates/DoorDash/UberEats)

Search: Blaze Pizza – Palm Springs: 201 N Palm Canyon Dr, Palm Springs, CA 92262

OR Blaze Pizza – Palm Desert: 73393 CA-111, Palm Desert, CA 92260

You can select PICKUP, CURBSIDE PICKUP or DELIVERY (Delivery subject to radius restrictions; to get credit, make sure the Palm Springs or Palm Desert store offers delivery to your location). Orders must be placed online via the Blaze Pizza App or blazepizza.com. Enter code Fund1 into the 'Promo/Coupon Code' field at checkout to have your transaction count toward the fundraiser. If entered correctly, you'll see a \$.01 discount applied to your check which confirms that 30% of your transaction will be counted into the total donation.

Blaze Pizza will donate 30% of proceeds from your meal back to Friends of Palm Springs Library!



VALID FOR PICKUP & CARRYOUT ONLY THROUGH THE BLAZE PIZZA APP & WEBSITE. For online orders, only transactions that have the promo code applied during the time and date specified above will be counted toward the donation total. Donation amount excludes proceeds from tax and gift card purchases. Excludes 3rd party delivery or phone orders. Alcoholic beverages excluded. Event proceeds void if flyers are distributed in or near the restaurant.